





Creating floral fairy tales, overflowing with natural grace and wild romance. 


Full Floristry Price list 2026


Package Deal £360.00 - Small and Intimate (Delivery included within price)


Bridal Party: 1x Bridal Bouquet, 3x Bridesmaids Bouquets, 4x Tied Buttonholes, 2x Tied Ladies 
Corsages


Guests: Loose Throwing Confetti


Package Deal - £830.00 - Beautiful and Stylish (Delivery and Set-Up included)


Bridal Party: 1x Bridal Bouquet, 3x Bridesmaid Bouquets, 4x Tied Buttonholes, 2x Tied Ladies 
Corsage


Ceremony: Arch Decoration OR 2x Urn and Plinth (includes hire)


Venue Decor: 10 Bud Vases and 3x Cluster Cake Flowers

Packages cannot be amended, only added to at Full Price. Flower choices chosen by florist, colouring of  flowers can be decided with Customer and Florist.


Personal Flowers


Bridal Bouquet


Trailing Bridal Bouquet


Boho/Crescent shape Bridal Bouquet


Bridesmaid Bouquet 


Flower Girl Bouquet/Wand


Ladies Corsage (Tied)


Ladies Wrist Corsage


Buttonhole (Tied)


Buttonhole (Glued, Pocket)


Flower Circlet


Flower Crown


Loose Gypsophila/Wax Flower Hair Flowers (per person)


£90.00


£110.00


£130.00


£50.00


£35.00


£9.00


£12.00


£9.00


£12.00


£50.00


£70.00


£6.00









Ceremony Flowers


Urn and Plinth Set (set of  2)


Pillar Decoration


Aisle Ends


Meadow Arrangements


Arch (two sprays with White Chiffon)


Arch (full arch)


Altar Arrangement (long and low)


Lichgate Decoration


Fresh Petals for Aisle


Loose Throwing Confetti





Reception Flowers


Seating chart/Welcome sign


Top Table Arrangement (long, low and trailing)


Jam Jar Posies (includes rental)


Bud Vases (includes rental)


Tall Gold Stands (includes rental)


Silver/Gold Bowls (includes rental)


Greenery Table Runner (per table)


5ft Hanging Hoops (suitable for Marquee’s)


Thank you Bouquets


Cake Flowers 


Arrangement for Bar, Cake or Gift Table


Large Installation (bespoke price)


Please note, prices below are a Guide for 2026. Please add 10% for 2027. We reserve the right to increase the price dependent on what flowers have 
been used, the season, amount of  flower and other varying factors such as transport costs for arrangements and labour costs for extra staff.

£400.00


£50.00-£150.00


£15.00-25.00


£45.00


£400.00


£600.00


£75.00/£125.00


£600.00


£100.00


£75.00+

£40.00


£75.00-£125.00


£15.00


£12.50


£90.00


£55.00


£70.00


£650.00


£45.00


£30.00+


£40+


Bespoke Price


