

Creating floral fairy tales, overflowing with natural grace and wild romance.

Full Floristry Price list 2026

Package Deal £360.00 - Small and Intimate (Delivery included within price)

Bridal Party: 1x Bridal Bouquet, 3x Bridesmaids Bouquets, 4x Tied Buttonholes, 2x Tied Ladies Corsages

Guests: Loose Throwing Confetti

Package Deal - £830.00 - Beautiful and Stylish (Delivery and Set-Up included)

Bridal Party: 1x Bridal Bouquet, 3x Bridesmaid Bouquets, 4x Tied Buttonholes, 2x Tied Ladies Corsage

Ceremony: Arch Decoration **OR** 2x Urn and Plinth (includes hire)

Venue Decor: 10 Bud Vases and 3x Cluster Cake Flowers

Packages cannot be amended, only added to at Full Price. Flower choices chosen by florist, colouring of flowers can be decided with Customer and Florist.

Personal Flowers

Bridal Bouquet	£90.00
Trailing Bridal Bouquet	£110.00
Boho/Crescent shape Bridal Bouquet	£130.00
Bridesmaid Bouquet	£50.00
Flower Girl Bouquet/Wand	£35.00
Ladies Corsage (Tied)	£9.00
Ladies Wrist Corsage	£12.00
Buttonhole (Tied)	£9.00
Buttonhole (Glued, Pocket)	£12.00
Flower Circlet	£50.00
Flower Crown	£70.00
Loose Gypsophila/Wax Flower Hair Flowers (per person)	£6.00

Ceremony Flowers

Urn and Plinth Set (set of 2)	£400.00
Pillar Decoration	£50.00-£150.00
Aisle Ends	£15.00-25.00
Meadow Arrangements	£45.00
Arch (two sprays with White Chiffon)	£400.00
Arch (full arch)	£600.00
Altar Arrangement (long and low)	£75.00/£125.00
Lichgate Decoration	£600.00
Fresh Petals for Aisle	£100.00
Loose Throwing Confetti	£75.00+

Reception Flowers

Seating chart/Welcome sign	£40.00
Top Table Arrangement (long, low and trailing)	£75.00-£125.00
Jam Jar Posies (includes rental)	£15.00
Bud Vases (includes rental)	£12.50
Tall Gold Stands (includes rental)	£90.00
Silver/Gold Bowls (includes rental)	£55.00
Greener Table Runner (per table)	£70.00
5ft Hanging Hoops (suitable for Marquee's)	£650.00
Thank you Bouquets	£45.00
Cake Flowers	£30.00+
Arrangement for Bar, Cake or Gift Table	£40+
Large Installation (bespoke price)	Bespoke Price

Please note, prices below are a Guide for 2026. Please add 10% for 2027. We reserve the right to increase the price dependent on what flowers have been used, the season, amount of flower and other varying factors such as transport costs for arrangements and labour costs for extra staff.